<ol> <li>Entity Nar</li> </ol>	ANNUAI				retary 0 -2006 90446 02	of Stat	e
			A Sawe				
Principal Place of Business 2618 W BAY DR LARGO FL 33770 JS		Mailing Address 2618 W BAY DR LARGO FL 33770 US	2618 W BAY DR LARGO FL 33770		60031336 		
2. Principal F	Place of Business	3. Mailing Address			III KARAF DIIID DILLI KIUF DIKKE D	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		1st MOORE CR2E037 (10/05)		
City & State		City & State	City & State		4. FEI Number Applied For		
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Stat	-2364397	\$8.75 Ad	
	6. Name and Address of C	Current Registered Agent		7. Name and Addre	<b></b>	Fee Require	
	<b>.</b> .		Name				
261	RST, GRANT 8 W BAY DR		Street Address		(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
LAF	RGO FL 33770						
			1 04	The last design of the second s			
the obliga	e named entity submits this state tions of registered agent.	ment for the purpose of changing i	City ts registered office or reg DTE: Registered Agent signature r		-		
the obliga	tions of registered agent. Schattere, typed or printed name of register FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.2 Due By May 1, 2006	red agent and life if applicable (NC <b>5</b> <b>9.</b> Election C. Trust Func	ts registered office or report office or report of the segment of	squired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	e State of Florida. 1 DA Make Ch Florida Der	am tamiliar with TE eck Payable partment of	, and accept
the obliga IGNATURE 	tions of registered agent. Synatore, typed or printed name of register FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61,2 Due By May 1, 2006 OFFICERS / D HURST, GRANT	red agent and life if appreciable (NC 5 9. Election C.	ts registered office or re-	squired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be	e State of Florida. 1 DA Make Ch Florida Der	am tamiliar with TE eck Payable partment of	to State
the obliga IGNATURE IGNATURE IGNATURE IGNATURE IGNATION IGNATION IGNATION IGNATION IGNATION IGNATION IGNATURE I	tions of registered agent. Substance, typed or printed name of registered FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61,2 Due By May 1, 2006 OFFICERS / D HURST, GRANT 2618 W BAY DR	Pred agent and life if applicable (NO PS	ts registered office or report signature report of the sis a signature report of the signature report	squired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	e State of Florida. 1 DA Make Ch Florida Der	TE eck Payable partment of	to State
the obliga IGNATURE IGNATURE IGNATURE IGNATURE IGNATION ILE IGNATION INTERNATIONI INTERNATIONI INTER	FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.2 Due By May 1, 2006 DUE BY May 1, 2006 OFFICERS / DURST, GRANT 2618 W BAY DR LARGO FL 33770 PD KIEFER, JOSEPH 1395 S PINELLAS AVE.	Pred agent and life if applicable  9. Election C.  Trust Funct  AND DIRECTORS  Delete	ts registered office or registered office or registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	squired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	e State of Florida. 1 DA Make Ch Florida Der	am familiar with TE eck Payable partment of DIRECTORS IF Change	And accept
the obliga	FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.2 Schward Weight of printed name of register FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.2 Due By May 1, 2006 OFFICERS / D HURST, GRANT 2618 W BAY DR LARGO FL 33770 PD KIEFER, JOSEPH 1395 S PINELLAS AVE. TARPON SPRINGS FL STD COLLINS, JEFF 2025 INDIAN ROCKS RD	sed agent and life if applicable      S	TE: Registered office or registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	squired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	e State of Florida. 1 DA Make Ch Florida Der	TE Change	Addition
the obliga IGNATURE IGNATURE 0. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5.	FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.2 Schward Weight of printed name of register FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.2 Due By May 1, 2006 OFFICERS / D HURST, GRANT 2618 W BAY DR LARGO FL 33770 PD KIEFER, JOSEPH 1395 S PINELLAS AVE. TARPON SPRINGS FL STD COLLINS, JEFF 2025 INDIAN ROCKS RD	section Constraints (NC     section Constraints Function     AND DIRECTORS     Delete     Delete     Delete	TE: Registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	squired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	e State of Florida. 1 DA Make Ch Florida Der	TE eck Payable partment of DIRECTORS II Change	, and accept

Ub. Jak

7,77 0

SIGNATURE: BROWT HURST BAIE HUNT